
Day Date Time Location GM Home Team Away Team

Sunday 12/07/25 10:30AM Parsons #2 1 Bulls 34 vs 28 Celtics

Sunday 12/07/25 11:30AM Parsons #1 1 Lakers 17 vs 36 Heat

Sunday 12/07/25 11:30AM Parsons #2 1 Magic 8 vs 22 Pacers

Sunday 12/21/25 10:30AM Parsons #2 3 Lakers 34 vs 19 Knicks

Sunday 12/21/25 11:30AM Parsons #1 3 Magic 11 vs 22 Celtics

Sunday 12/21/25 11:30AM Parsons #2 3 Pacers 16 vs 29 Heat

Sunday 01/04/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 4 Heat 36 vs 15 Magic

Sunday 01/04/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 4 Celtics 19 vs 17 Lakers

Sunday 01/04/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 4 Knicks 36 vs 18 Bulls

Sunday 01/11/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 5 Magic 7 vs 19 Bulls

Sunday 01/11/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 5 Pacers 17 vs 30 Knicks

Sunday 01/11/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 5 Heat 11 vs 20 Celtics

Sunday 02/01/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 8 Celtics 20 vs 27 Bulls

Sunday 02/01/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 8 Heat 43 vs 18 Lakers

Sunday 02/01/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 8 Pacers 34 vs 23 Magic

Sunday 02/08/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 9 Lakers 18 vs 26 Pacers

Sunday 02/08/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 9 Bulls 16 vs 41 Heat

Sunday 02/08/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 9 Knicks 19 vs 23 Celtics

Sunday 02/15/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 10 Knicks vs Lakers

Sunday 02/15/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 10 Celtics vs Magic

Sunday 02/15/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 10 Heat vs Pacers

Saturday 02/21/26 12:30PM West Shore Rec 6 Celtics vs Pacers

Saturday 02/21/26 1:30PM West Shore Rec 6 Knicks vs Magic

Saturday 02/21/26 2:30PM West Shore Rec 6 Bulls vs Lakers

Saturday 02/21/26 3:30PM West Shore Rec 7 Knicks vs Heat

Saturday 02/21/26 4:30PM West Shore Rec 7 Bulls vs Pacers

Saturday 02/21/26 5:30PM West Shore Rec 7 Lakers vs Magic

Sunday 02/22/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 11 Magic vs Heat

Sunday 02/22/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 11 Lakers vs Celtics

Sunday 02/22/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 11 Bulls vs Knicks

Thursday 02/26/26 5:30PM Parsons #1 12 Knicks vs Pacers

Thursday 02/26/26 5:30PM Parsons #2 12 Magic vs Bulls

Saturday 02/28/26 12:30PM West Shore Rec 2 Pacers vs Lakers

Saturday 02/28/26 1:30PM West Shore Rec 2 Heat vs Bulls

Saturday 02/28/26 2:30PM West Shore Rec 2 Celtics vs Knicks

Sunday 03/01/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 1 4th Seed vs 5th Seed

Sunday 03/01/26 11:30AM Parsons #1 2 3rd Seed vs 6th Seed

Sunday 03/01/26 11:30AM Parsons #2 3 2nd Seed vs 7th Seed

Sunday 03/08/26 9:30AM Parsons #1 4 1st Seed vs Winner Game 1

Sunday 03/08/26 9:30AM Parsons #2 5 Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3

Sunday 03/08/26 10:30AM Parsons #2 6 Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5
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